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0 p.m. Recordings
7. 0 The Smile Family
8 Songs by Deanna Durbin
.80 Tunes of the Times
0 Mid-week Function
O Records at Random
.45 Close down

Wednesday. May 161ZB tte
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7A
7.30
9. 0
9.30
§.45

Victory Loan Reporter
Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
We Travel the Friendly

Road with Uncle Tom
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
12. 0

Judy and Jane
Three Generations
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
Lunch Music

12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Sally)
1.15
1.45
2.0
2.15
2.30

London News
4ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session

4. 0 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. O The Junior Quiz6.0AgainThe Lone Ranger Rides!
London News

PSPe

0
(Rod Talbot)

Conflict
Victory Parade
Officer Crosby
Submarine Patrol
Keyboardkraft (Thea and
)
Current Ceiling Prices
Short Short Stories: Bright
Susan Lee
Sir Adam Disappears
Their Finest Hour
Behind the Microphone

411. 0 London News

2ZB 1130 ke. 265 m.
WELLINGTON

6.ey 7.0,8.45 a.m. London NewsVictory Loan Reporter
Health Talk >

Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Morning Melodies
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
Midday Melody Menu

12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter’s
session
oO1.
1.152.0
ed)°

32
oooco

Garden of Music
London News
The Editor’s Daughter
Home Service session
Musical programme
Health and Beauty session
The Junior Quiz
The Lone Ranger Rides
a

6.15 London News
6.30 Sir Adam Disappeare
7. 0 Victory Parade
7.16 Officer Crosby
7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 So the Story Goes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories: En-
durance Flight
Susan Lee
King of QuizTheir Finest Hour
Listeners’ Request session
London NewsAES
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S3ZB in te
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.15 Victory Loan Reporter7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins10.45 Big Sistér
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Elizabeth Anne)
1.15 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Nancy) \
3.30 Reserved
4. 0 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)

5. 0 The Children’s session:
The Junior Quiz :

6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Gems From the Opera
7. 0 Victory Parade
7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 The Blind Man’s House
8. 0 Current

hort Bor

Prices
8. 5 Short One
Bad Turn
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Cloudy Weather
8. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing Re-
porter
10.15 Listeners’ Club
11. 0 London News

4ZB ee" alm
*9, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. Lontion NewspeedLoan Reporter7:30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Film Forum.
ae Ma Perkins (first broad-
10.45
5
Big Sister

12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30= Shopping Reporter( ie)1.15 London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love

| 2.30 Home Service session

=

(Joyoe) ‘

* 0 " bem and Beauty sessionu
4.50 The Children’s session
5. 0 The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6. Good Music
Victory Parade
Officer CrosbySubmarine Patrol
Places in the News
Current Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories: Dates,
Important
Susan Lee
Reserved
Their Finest Hour
London News

a

bBo

aBeso
Woon
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OLA "line ee
6-6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m, London News7.15 Victory Loan Reporter
7.30 Health Talk
_9.-0-9.30 Good Mornin
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.46 p.m. Variety
6.15 London News
6.30 Variety
6.45 The Dark Horse
7. 0 Victory Parade715 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.30 The Woman in White
7465 Submarine Patroi
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 For Ever Young ‘8.20 Susan Lee
8. 0 Their Finest Hour
9:30 The Motoring session
10. 0 Close down

"SimpleGuides
forThePeople"
These small; concise books are specially
written andprepared to assist the Iaymanin his difficulties.
Examine them to-dayl You will be sura
prisedat the amount of information they
contain and the clarity of the style.

SOCIAL SECURITY IN NEW ZEALAND, by A:M Finlay. A brief but explanatory surveyof the Social Security Legislation-.its obli-
gations, its benefits, its historical and
economical significance.

Price 2/6 (posted 2/8)
HANDBOOK To INCOME TAX: Compiled by
taxation experts, this book unravels the
tangles of taxation problems. Concise,clear and up to date.

Price 4/9 (posted 5/-)
LAND SALES ACT, 1943, by Da J. Hewitt.
The ServicemenS Settlement and Land
Sales Act is a novel piece of legislation in
this country it must necessarily affect
thousands of property owners it needs
explanation. Here is that explanation, clear
and brief! Price 4/6 (posted 4/9)
Two SMALL BOOKLETS FOR MEN AND
WOMEN IN PUBLIC LIFE

READY-MADE SPEECHES AND TOASTS:
MEETINGS AND How To CONDUCT THEM:
Excellent little booklets written especiallyfor New Zealand conditions.

Price 1/6 each (posted 1/8)

AT BOOK DEPARTMENTMAIN FLOOR

WHITCOMBE 6
TOMBS LTD.
LAMBTON QUAY, WELLINGTON;
AND LOWER hutt:

Adventures 0F67k
KMIKOKIDS

KATE Ker

~ItsEuNToWATCHYoungKippyBARK
AThisOwNReflection;
FoRKwikoPolishgivesuuRFLOORS
AREALLYNEwcomplexion"

Made from the highest quality prepared
wax;KwikoFloorPolish impartsabrilliant
protective finish toall floor surfaces: Re-
commendedfor useonrubber,wood,lino
leumandothercompositionfloors:
Look for the arrow sign on Kwiko FloorKIKO Polishand thethirtyother KwikoHouse-
holdProducts: Allgoodstoresstockthem:

TLodr Master Distributors
POLISH SPEEDWAY PRODUCTS LIMITED

(MerchandiseDept:)51Albert St , Auckland
KPL2

BACK AGAIN AND
BETTER

RuinsTheTHAN
EVERX
Yes; you can again
buy Sheena, that
soft,soaplesssham-
poothatwlllcleanse
every lock ofyour USEhairwithoutdrying
yourscalpOrmak- SHEEingyourhairbrittle:
For softer lustrous Sneshair, use Sheena
Shampoo: 4
Sheena
The Soapless Shampoo
ProductOfWiltrid OwenLtd.,104 Victoria 8t. Cbristchurch: 84
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